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Special Timetable

 Port Washington Branch
Special Track Work Timetable
Effective Saturday, January 31, 2026

Plandome 

 Manhasset 

Great Neck 

 Little Neck 

 Douglaston 

 Bayside 

 Auburndale 

 Broadway 

 Murray Hill 

 Woodside 

 Penn Station

 Flushing 
 Main Street

Port Washington

Grand Central

ATTENTION CUSTOMERS

i
As a result of rail testing, buses 
will replace trains between Port 
Washington station and Great 

Neck station.  

Use this special timetable for 
all Port Washington Branch 
travel on this affected day. 

*Refer to the TrainTime app 
for complete service west of 
Jamaica, as well as transfer 

options.

For all other service please use 
the regular Port Washington 
Branch timetable, effective  

November 10, 2025. 

Eastbound

Eastbound

Effective Saturday, January 31, 2026

Effective Saturday, January 31, 2026

To Port 
Washington

To Port 
Washington

For explanation, see For explanation, see

"Reference Notes." "Reference Notes."
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PMAM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

PENN STATION 12:27 1:00 1:54 3:17 5:18 6:03 6:26 ...... 7:28 ...... 8:30 ...... 9:30 ...... 10:30 ...... 11:30 ...... 12:30 ...... 1:30 PENN STATION ...... 2:30 ...... 3:30 ...... 4:30 ...... 5:29 ...... 6:30 ...... 7:30 ...... 8:30 ...... 9:31 10:03 10:28 11:03 11:28
GRAND CENTRAL 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 GRAND CENTRAL 2:03 3:03 4:03 5:03 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:05GRAND CENTRAL ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... 7:03 ...... 8:03 ...... 9:03 ...... 10:03 ...... 11:03 ...... 12:03 ...... 1:03 ...... GRAND CENTRAL 2:03 ...... 3:03 ...... 4:03 ...... 5:03 ...... 6:03 ...... 7:03 ...... 8:03 ...... 9:05 ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
Woodside 12:39 1:12 2:06 3:28 5:29 6:15 6:38 7:15 7:40 8:15 8:42 9:15 9:42 10:15 10:42 11:15 11:42 12:15 12:42 1:15 1:42 Woodside 2:15 2:42 3:15 3:42 4:15 4:42 5:15 5:41 6:15 6:42 7:15 7:42 8:15 8:42 9:17 9:43 10:15 10:40 11:15 11:40
M Will  P i M Will  P iMets-Willets Point 12:46 1:19 2:13 3:35 5:36 6:22 6:45 7:22 7:47 8:22 8:49 9:22 9:49 10:22 10:49 11:22 11:49 12:22 12:49 1:22 1:49 Mets-Willets Point 2:22 2:49 3:22 3:49 4:22 4:49 5:22 5:48 6:22 6:49 7:22 7:49 8:22 8:49 9:24 9:50 10:22 10:47 11:22 11:47
Flushing Main Street 12:48 1:21 2:15 3:37 5:38 6:24 6:47 7:24 7:49 8:24 8:51 9:24 9:51 10:24 10:51 11:24 11:51 12:24 12:51 1:24 1:51 Flushing Main Street 2:24 2:51 3:24 3:51 4:24 4:51 5:24 5:50 6:24 6:51 7:24 7:51 8:24 8:51 9:26 9:52 10:24 10:49 11:24 11:49Flushing Main Street 12:48 1:21 2:15 3:37 5:38 6:24 6:47 7:24 7:49 8:24 8:51 9:24 9:51 10:24 10:51 11:24 11:51 12:24 12:51 1:24 1:51 Flushing Main Street 2:24 2:51 3:24 3:51 4:24 4:51 5:24 5:50 6:24 6:51 7:24 7:51 8:24 8:51 9:26 9:52 10:24 10:49 11:24 11:49
Murray Hill 12:50 1:23 2:17 3:39 5:40 6:26 6:49 7:26 7:51 8:26 8:53 9:26 9:53 10:26 10:53 11:26 11:53 12:26 12:53 1:26 1:53 Murray Hill 2:26 2:53 3:26 3:53 4:26 4:53 5:26 5:52 6:26 6:53 7:26 7:53 8:26 8:53 9:28 9:54 10:26 10:51 11:26 11:51
Broadway 12:52 1:25 2:19 3:41 5:42 6:28 6:51 7:28 7:53 8:28 8:55 9:28 9:55 10:28 10:55 11:28 11:55 12:28 12:55 1:28 1:55 Broadway 2:28 2:55 3:28 3:55 4:28 4:55 5:28 5:54 6:28 6:55 7:28 7:55 8:28 8:55 9:30 9:56 10:28 10:53 11:28 11:53Broadway 12:52 1:25 2:19 3:41 5:42 6:28 6:51 7:28 7:53 8:28 8:55 9:28 9:55 10:28 10:55 11:28 11:55 12:28 12:55 1:28 1:55 Broadway 2:28 2:55 3:28 3:55 4:28 4:55 5:28 5:54 6:28 6:55 7:28 7:55 8:28 8:55 9:30 9:56 10:28 10:53 11:28 11:53
Auburndale 12:54 1:27 2:21 3:43 5:44 6:30 6:53 7:30 7:55 8:30 8:57 9:30 9:57 10:30 10:57 11:30 11:57 12:30 12:57 1:30 1:57 Auburndale 2:30 2:57 3:30 3:57 4:30 4:57 5:30 5:56 6:30 6:57 7:30 7:57 8:30 8:57 9:32 9:58 10:30 10:55 11:30 11:55
Bayside 12:57 1:30 2:24 3:46 5:47 6:33 6:56 7:33 7:58 8:33 9:00 9:33 10:00 10:33 11:00 11:33 12:00 12:33 1:00 1:33 2:00 Bayside 2:33 3:00 3:33 4:00 4:33 5:00 5:33 5:59 6:33 7:00 7:33 8:00 8:33 9:00 9:35 10:01 10:33 10:58 11:33 11:58Bayside 12:57 1:30 2:24 3:46 5:47 6:33 6:56 7:33 7:58 8:33 9:00 9:33 10:00 10:33 11:00 11:33 12:00 12:33 1:00 1:33 2:00 Bayside 2:33 3:00 3:33 4:00 4:33 5:00 5:33 5:59 6:33 7:00 7:33 8:00 8:33 9:00 9:35 10:01 10:33 10:58 11:33 11:58
Douglaston 12:59 1:32 2:26 3:48 5:49 6:35 6:58 7:35 8:00 8:35 9:02 9:35 10:02 10:35 11:02 11:35 12:02 12:35 1:02 1:35 2:02 Douglaston 2:35 3:02 3:35 4:02 4:35 5:02 5:35 6:01 6:35 7:02 7:35 8:02 8:35 9:02 9:37 10:03 10:35 11:00 11:35 12:00
Littl  N k 1 01 1 34 2 28 3 50 5 51 6 37 7 01 7 37 8 02 8 37 9 04 9 37 10 04 10 37 11 04 11 37 12 04 12 37 1 04 1 37 2 04 Littl  N k 2 37 3 04 3 37 4 04 4 37 5 04 5 37 6 03 6 37 7 04 7 37 8 04 8 37 9 04 9 39 10 05 10 37 11 02 11 37 12 02Little Neck 1:01 1:34 2:28 3:50 5:51 6:37 7:01 7:37 8:02 8:37 9:04 9:37 10:04 10:37 11:04 11:37 12:04 12:37 1:04 1:37 2:04 Little Neck 2:37 3:04 3:37 4:04 4:37 5:04 5:37 6:03 6:37 7:04 7:37 8:04 8:37 9:04 9:39 10:05 10:37 11:02 11:37 12:02
Great Neck (Arrive) 1:04 1:37 2:31 3:53 5:55 6:40 7:04 7:40 8:05 8:40 9:07 9:40 10:07 10:40 11:07 11:40 12:07 12:40 1:07 1:40 2:07 Great Neck (Arrive) 2:40 3:07 3:40 4:07 4:40 5:07 ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......( ) ( )
Great Neck (Leave) V 1:14 V 1:47 V 2:41 V 4:03 V 6:05 V 6:50 V 7:14 V 7:50 V 8:15 V 8:50 V 9:17 V 9:50 V 10:17 V 10:50 V 11:17 V 11:50 V 12:17 V 12:50 V 1:17 V 1:50 V 2:17 Great Neck (Leave) V 2:50 V 3:17 V 3:50 V 4:17 V 4:50 V 5:17 5:40 6:06 6:40 7:07 7:40 8:07 8:40 9:07 9:42 10:08 10:40 11:05 11:40 12:05
Manhasset V 1:27 V 2:00 V 2:56 V 4:18 V 6:20 V 7:05 V 7:29 V 8:05 V 8:28 V 9:05 V 9:32 V 10:05 V 10:30 V 11:05 V 11:30 V 12:05 V 12:32 V 1:05 V 1:32 V 2:05 V 2:32 Manhasset V 3:03 V 3:30 V 4:05 V 4:32 V 5:03 V 5:32 5:43 6:09 6:43 7:10 7:43 8:10 8:43 9:10 9:45 10:11 10:43 11:08 11:43 12:08Manhasset V 1:27 V 2:00 V 2:56 V 4:18 V 6:20 V 7:05 V 7:29 V 8:05 V 8:28 V 9:05 V 9:32 V 10:05 V 10:30 V 11:05 V 11:30 V 12:05 V 12:32 V 1:05 V 1:32 V 2:05 V 2:32 Manhasset V 3:03 V 3:30 V 4:05 V 4:32 V 5:03 V 5:32 5:43 6:09 6:43 7:10 7:43 8:10 8:43 9:10 9:45 10:11 10:43 11:08 11:43 12:08
Plandome ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... Plandome ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... 5:45 6:11 6:45 7:12 7:45 8:12 8:45 9:12 9:47 10:13 10:45 11:10 11:45 12:10
PORT WASHINGTON V 1:42 V 2:15 V 3:13 V 4:35 V 6:37 V 7:22 V 7:44 V 8:22 V 8:43 V 9:22 V 9:49 V 10:22 V 10:45 V 11:22 V 11:45 V 12:22 V 12:49 V 1:22 V 1:47 V 2:22 V 2:49 PORT WASHINGTON V 3:18 V 3:45 V 4:22 V 4:49 V 5:18 V 5:47 5:51 6:17 6:51 7:18 7:51 8:18 8:51 9:18 9:52 10:19 10:51 11:16 11:51 12:16PORT WASHINGTON V 1:42 V 2:15 V 3:13 V 4:35 V 6:37 V 7:22 V 7:44 V 8:22 V 8:43 V 9:22 V 9:49 V 10:22 V 10:45 V 11:22 V 11:45 V 12:22 V 12:49 V 1:22 V 1:47 V 2:22 V 2:49 PORT WASHINGTON V 3:18 V 3:45 V 4:22 V 4:49 V 5:18 V 5:47 5:51 6:17 6:51 7:18 7:51 8:18 8:51 9:18 9:52 10:19 10:51 11:16 11:51 12:16
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PENN STATION 12:27 1:00 1:54 3:17 5:18 6:03 6:26 ...... 7:28 ...... 8:30 ...... 9:30 ...... 10:30 ...... 11:30 ...... 12:30 ...... 1:30 PENN STATION ...... 2:30 ...... 3:30 ...... 4:30 ...... 5:29 ...... 6:30 ...... 7:30 ...... 8:30 ...... 9:31 10:03 10:28 11:03 11:28
GRAND CENTRAL 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 GRAND CENTRAL 2:03 3:03 4:03 5:03 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:05GRAND CENTRAL ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... 7:03 ...... 8:03 ...... 9:03 ...... 10:03 ...... 11:03 ...... 12:03 ...... 1:03 ...... GRAND CENTRAL 2:03 ...... 3:03 ...... 4:03 ...... 5:03 ...... 6:03 ...... 7:03 ...... 8:03 ...... 9:05 ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
Woodside 12:39 1:12 2:06 3:28 5:29 6:15 6:38 7:15 7:40 8:15 8:42 9:15 9:42 10:15 10:42 11:15 11:42 12:15 12:42 1:15 1:42 Woodside 2:15 2:42 3:15 3:42 4:15 4:42 5:15 5:41 6:15 6:42 7:15 7:42 8:15 8:42 9:17 9:43 10:15 10:40 11:15 11:40
M Will  P i M Will  P iMets-Willets Point 12:46 1:19 2:13 3:35 5:36 6:22 6:45 7:22 7:47 8:22 8:49 9:22 9:49 10:22 10:49 11:22 11:49 12:22 12:49 1:22 1:49 Mets-Willets Point 2:22 2:49 3:22 3:49 4:22 4:49 5:22 5:48 6:22 6:49 7:22 7:49 8:22 8:49 9:24 9:50 10:22 10:47 11:22 11:47
Flushing Main Street 12:48 1:21 2:15 3:37 5:38 6:24 6:47 7:24 7:49 8:24 8:51 9:24 9:51 10:24 10:51 11:24 11:51 12:24 12:51 1:24 1:51 Flushing Main Street 2:24 2:51 3:24 3:51 4:24 4:51 5:24 5:50 6:24 6:51 7:24 7:51 8:24 8:51 9:26 9:52 10:24 10:49 11:24 11:49Flushing Main Street 12:48 1:21 2:15 3:37 5:38 6:24 6:47 7:24 7:49 8:24 8:51 9:24 9:51 10:24 10:51 11:24 11:51 12:24 12:51 1:24 1:51 Flushing Main Street 2:24 2:51 3:24 3:51 4:24 4:51 5:24 5:50 6:24 6:51 7:24 7:51 8:24 8:51 9:26 9:52 10:24 10:49 11:24 11:49
Murray Hill 12:50 1:23 2:17 3:39 5:40 6:26 6:49 7:26 7:51 8:26 8:53 9:26 9:53 10:26 10:53 11:26 11:53 12:26 12:53 1:26 1:53 Murray Hill 2:26 2:53 3:26 3:53 4:26 4:53 5:26 5:52 6:26 6:53 7:26 7:53 8:26 8:53 9:28 9:54 10:26 10:51 11:26 11:51
Broadway 12:52 1:25 2:19 3:41 5:42 6:28 6:51 7:28 7:53 8:28 8:55 9:28 9:55 10:28 10:55 11:28 11:55 12:28 12:55 1:28 1:55 Broadway 2:28 2:55 3:28 3:55 4:28 4:55 5:28 5:54 6:28 6:55 7:28 7:55 8:28 8:55 9:30 9:56 10:28 10:53 11:28 11:53Broadway 12:52 1:25 2:19 3:41 5:42 6:28 6:51 7:28 7:53 8:28 8:55 9:28 9:55 10:28 10:55 11:28 11:55 12:28 12:55 1:28 1:55 Broadway 2:28 2:55 3:28 3:55 4:28 4:55 5:28 5:54 6:28 6:55 7:28 7:55 8:28 8:55 9:30 9:56 10:28 10:53 11:28 11:53
Auburndale 12:54 1:27 2:21 3:43 5:44 6:30 6:53 7:30 7:55 8:30 8:57 9:30 9:57 10:30 10:57 11:30 11:57 12:30 12:57 1:30 1:57 Auburndale 2:30 2:57 3:30 3:57 4:30 4:57 5:30 5:56 6:30 6:57 7:30 7:57 8:30 8:57 9:32 9:58 10:30 10:55 11:30 11:55
Bayside 12:57 1:30 2:24 3:46 5:47 6:33 6:56 7:33 7:58 8:33 9:00 9:33 10:00 10:33 11:00 11:33 12:00 12:33 1:00 1:33 2:00 Bayside 2:33 3:00 3:33 4:00 4:33 5:00 5:33 5:59 6:33 7:00 7:33 8:00 8:33 9:00 9:35 10:01 10:33 10:58 11:33 11:58Bayside 12:57 1:30 2:24 3:46 5:47 6:33 6:56 7:33 7:58 8:33 9:00 9:33 10:00 10:33 11:00 11:33 12:00 12:33 1:00 1:33 2:00 Bayside 2:33 3:00 3:33 4:00 4:33 5:00 5:33 5:59 6:33 7:00 7:33 8:00 8:33 9:00 9:35 10:01 10:33 10:58 11:33 11:58
Douglaston 12:59 1:32 2:26 3:48 5:49 6:35 6:58 7:35 8:00 8:35 9:02 9:35 10:02 10:35 11:02 11:35 12:02 12:35 1:02 1:35 2:02 Douglaston 2:35 3:02 3:35 4:02 4:35 5:02 5:35 6:01 6:35 7:02 7:35 8:02 8:35 9:02 9:37 10:03 10:35 11:00 11:35 12:00
Littl  N k 1 01 1 34 2 28 3 50 5 51 6 37 7 01 7 37 8 02 8 37 9 04 9 37 10 04 10 37 11 04 11 37 12 04 12 37 1 04 1 37 2 04 Littl  N k 2 37 3 04 3 37 4 04 4 37 5 04 5 37 6 03 6 37 7 04 7 37 8 04 8 37 9 04 9 39 10 05 10 37 11 02 11 37 12 02Little Neck 1:01 1:34 2:28 3:50 5:51 6:37 7:01 7:37 8:02 8:37 9:04 9:37 10:04 10:37 11:04 11:37 12:04 12:37 1:04 1:37 2:04 Little Neck 2:37 3:04 3:37 4:04 4:37 5:04 5:37 6:03 6:37 7:04 7:37 8:04 8:37 9:04 9:39 10:05 10:37 11:02 11:37 12:02
Great Neck (Arrive) 1:04 1:37 2:31 3:53 5:55 6:40 7:04 7:40 8:05 8:40 9:07 9:40 10:07 10:40 11:07 11:40 12:07 12:40 1:07 1:40 2:07 Great Neck (Arrive) 2:40 3:07 3:40 4:07 4:40 5:07 ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......( ) ( )
Great Neck (Leave) V 1:14 V 1:47 V 2:41 V 4:03 V 6:05 V 6:50 V 7:14 V 7:50 V 8:15 V 8:50 V 9:17 V 9:50 V 10:17 V 10:50 V 11:17 V 11:50 V 12:17 V 12:50 V 1:17 V 1:50 V 2:17 Great Neck (Leave) V 2:50 V 3:17 V 3:50 V 4:17 V 4:50 V 5:17 5:40 6:06 6:40 7:07 7:40 8:07 8:40 9:07 9:42 10:08 10:40 11:05 11:40 12:05
Manhasset V 1:27 V 2:00 V 2:56 V 4:18 V 6:20 V 7:05 V 7:29 V 8:05 V 8:28 V 9:05 V 9:32 V 10:05 V 10:30 V 11:05 V 11:30 V 12:05 V 12:32 V 1:05 V 1:32 V 2:05 V 2:32 Manhasset V 3:03 V 3:30 V 4:05 V 4:32 V 5:03 V 5:32 5:43 6:09 6:43 7:10 7:43 8:10 8:43 9:10 9:45 10:11 10:43 11:08 11:43 12:08Manhasset V 1:27 V 2:00 V 2:56 V 4:18 V 6:20 V 7:05 V 7:29 V 8:05 V 8:28 V 9:05 V 9:32 V 10:05 V 10:30 V 11:05 V 11:30 V 12:05 V 12:32 V 1:05 V 1:32 V 2:05 V 2:32 Manhasset V 3:03 V 3:30 V 4:05 V 4:32 V 5:03 V 5:32 5:43 6:09 6:43 7:10 7:43 8:10 8:43 9:10 9:45 10:11 10:43 11:08 11:43 12:08
Plandome ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... Plandome ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... 5:45 6:11 6:45 7:12 7:45 8:12 8:45 9:12 9:47 10:13 10:45 11:10 11:45 12:10
PORT WASHINGTON V 1:42 V 2:15 V 3:13 V 4:35 V 6:37 V 7:22 V 7:44 V 8:22 V 8:43 V 9:22 V 9:49 V 10:22 V 10:45 V 11:22 V 11:45 V 12:22 V 12:49 V 1:22 V 1:47 V 2:22 V 2:49 PORT WASHINGTON V 3:18 V 3:45 V 4:22 V 4:49 V 5:18 V 5:47 5:51 6:17 6:51 7:18 7:51 8:18 8:51 9:18 9:52 10:19 10:51 11:16 11:51 12:16PORT WASHINGTON V 1:42 V 2:15 V 3:13 V 4:35 V 6:37 V 7:22 V 7:44 V 8:22 V 8:43 V 9:22 V 9:49 V 10:22 V 10:45 V 11:22 V 11:45 V 12:22 V 12:49 V 1:22 V 1:47 V 2:22 V 2:49 PORT WASHINGTON V 3:18 V 3:45 V 4:22 V 4:49 V 5:18 V 5:47 5:51 6:17 6:51 7:18 7:51 8:18 8:51 9:18 9:52 10:19 10:51 11:16 11:51 12:16

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM
Train # 6300/ 6390/ 6392/ 6302/ 6304/ 6310/ 6394/ 6412/ 6312/ 6414/ 6314/ 6416/ 6316/ 6418/ 6318/ 6420/ 6320/ 6450/ 6350/ 6452/ 6352/ Train # 6454/ 6354/ 6456/ 6356/ 6458/ 6358/ Train # 6300/ 
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(Continued)



V Transfer to/from bus at Great Neck station. Intra-Branch travel is 
only accessible at Great Neck. 

PW NOTES

Mets-Willets 
Point

Mets-Willets Point is located between Woodside and Flushing Main 
Street and is not ADA accessible. Customers with mobility 
impairments should travel to Woodside station and transfer to a 
Flushing-bound #7 train.

Eastbound 
Trains

Eastbound trains may depart stations between Woodside and 
Plandome up to three minutes earlier than times shown.

Woodside

Westbound trains may depart Woodside station up to three 
minutes earlier than times shown. Eastbound trains from Woodside 
to Port Washington depart on Platform B / Track 2.  Westbound 
trains from Woodside in this timetable arrive and depart from 
Platform C / Track 1.

?????

Adj: Note 2

Removed:

Note 5: Train will 
not operate on 
Monday, 
February 27, 
2023 only. 

Reference Notes

WATCH THE GAP

To Flushing, 
Woodside & 
New York

To Flushing, 
Woodside & 
New York

Westbound

Westbound

Effective Saturday, January 31, 2026

Effective Saturday, January 31, 2026

For explanation, see For explanation, see

"Reference Notes." "Reference Notes."
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PMAM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

PORT WASHINGTON 12:40 V 1:36 V 3:36 V 5:13 V 5:40 V 6:22 V 6:55 V 7:22 V 7:55 V 8:22 V 8:55 V 9:22 V 9:55 V 10:22 V 10:56 V 11:22 V 11:55 V 12:22 V 12:55 V 1:22 PORT WASHINGTON V 1:55 V 2:22 V 2:55 V 3:22 V 3:55 V 4:22 V 4:55 5:53 6:26 6:53 7:26 7:53 8:26 8:53 9:26 9:54 10:26 10:53 11:26 11:53
Plandome 12:46 Plandome 5:59 6:32 6:59 7:32 7:59 8:32 8:59 9:32 10:00 10:32 10:59 11:32 11:59Plandome 12:46 ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... Plandome ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... 5:59 6:32 6:59 7:32 7:59 8:32 8:59 9:32 10:00 10:32 10:59 11:32 11:59
Manhasset 12:48 V 1:53 V 3:53 V 5:30 V 5:57 V 6:39 V 7:12 V 7:39 V 8:12 V 8:39 V 9:12 V 9:39 V 10:12 V 10:39 V 11:13 V 11:39 V 12:12 V 12:39 V 1:12 V 1:39 Manhasset V 2:12 V 2:39 V 3:12 V 3:39 V 4:12 V 4:39 V 5:12 6:01 6:34 7:01 7:34 8:01 8:34 9:01 9:34 10:02 10:34 11:01 11:34 12:01
G  N k (A i ) G  N k (A i )Great Neck (Arrive) 12:51 V 2:08 V 4:08 V 5:45 V 6:12 V 6:54 V 7:27 V 7:54 V 8:27 V 8:54 V 9:27 V 9:54 V 10:27 V 10:54 V 11:28 V 11:54 V 12:27 V 12:54 V 1:27 V 1:54 Great Neck (Arrive) V 2:27 V 2:54 V 3:27 V 3:54 V 4:27 V 4:54 V 5:27 ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
Great Neck (Leave) ...... 2:18 4:18 5:55 6:22 7:04 7:37 8:04 8:37 9:04 9:37 10:04 10:37 11:04 11:38 12:04 12:37 1:04 1:37 2:04 Great Neck (Leave) 2:37 3:04 3:37 4:04 4:37 5:04 5:37 6:04 6:37 7:04 7:37 8:04 8:37 9:04 9:37 10:05 10:37 11:04 11:37 12:04Great Neck (Leave) ...... 2:18 4:18 5:55 6:22 7:04 7:37 8:04 8:37 9:04 9:37 10:04 10:37 11:04 11:38 12:04 12:37 1:04 1:37 2:04 Great Neck (Leave) 2:37 3:04 3:37 4:04 4:37 5:04 5:37 6:04 6:37 7:04 7:37 8:04 8:37 9:04 9:37 10:05 10:37 11:04 11:37 12:04
Little Neck 12:54 2:21 4:21 5:58 6:25 7:07 7:40 8:07 8:40 9:07 9:40 10:07 10:40 11:07 11:41 12:07 12:40 1:07 1:40 2:07 Little Neck 2:40 3:07 3:40 4:07 4:40 5:07 5:40 6:07 6:40 7:07 7:40 8:07 8:40 9:07 9:40 10:08 10:40 11:07 11:40 12:07
Douglaston 12:56 2:23 4:23 6:00 6:27 7:09 7:42 8:09 8:42 9:09 9:42 10:09 10:42 11:09 11:43 12:09 12:42 1:09 1:42 2:09 Douglaston 2:42 3:09 3:42 4:09 4:42 5:09 5:42 6:09 6:42 7:09 7:42 8:09 8:42 9:09 9:42 10:10 10:42 11:09 11:42 12:09Douglaston 12:56 2:23 4:23 6:00 6:27 7:09 7:42 8:09 8:42 9:09 9:42 10:09 10:42 11:09 11:43 12:09 12:42 1:09 1:42 2:09 Douglaston 2:42 3:09 3:42 4:09 4:42 5:09 5:42 6:09 6:42 7:09 7:42 8:09 8:42 9:09 9:42 10:10 10:42 11:09 11:42 12:09
Bayside 12:58 2:25 4:25 6:02 6:29 7:11 7:44 8:11 8:44 9:11 9:44 10:11 10:44 11:11 11:45 12:11 12:44 1:11 1:44 2:11 Bayside 2:44 3:11 3:44 4:11 4:44 5:11 5:44 6:11 6:44 7:11 7:44 8:11 8:44 9:11 9:44 10:12 10:44 11:11 11:44 12:11
Auburndale 1:01 2:28 4:28 6:05 6:32 7:14 7:47 8:14 8:47 9:14 9:47 10:14 10:47 11:14 11:48 12:14 12:47 1:14 1:47 2:14 Auburndale 2:47 3:14 3:47 4:14 4:47 5:14 5:47 6:14 6:47 7:14 7:47 8:14 8:47 9:14 9:47 10:15 10:47 11:14 11:47 12:14Auburndale 1:01 2:28 4:28 6:05 6:32 7:14 7:47 8:14 8:47 9:14 9:47 10:14 10:47 11:14 11:48 12:14 12:47 1:14 1:47 2:14 Auburndale 2:47 3:14 3:47 4:14 4:47 5:14 5:47 6:14 6:47 7:14 7:47 8:14 8:47 9:14 9:47 10:15 10:47 11:14 11:47 12:14
Broadway 1:04 2:30 4:30 6:07 6:34 7:16 7:49 8:16 8:49 9:16 9:49 10:16 10:49 11:16 11:50 12:16 12:49 1:16 1:49 2:16 Broadway 2:49 3:16 3:49 4:16 4:49 5:16 5:49 6:17 6:50 7:17 7:50 8:17 8:50 9:17 9:50 10:17 10:50 11:17 11:50 12:17
M  Hill 1 07 2 32 4 32 6 09 6 36 7 18 7 51 8 18 8 51 9 18 9 51 10 18 10 51 11 18 11 52 12 18 12 51 1 18 1 51 2 18 M  Hill 2 51 3 18 3 51 4 18 4 51 5 18 5 51 6 20 6 53 7 20 7 53 8 20 8 53 9 20 9 53 10 20 10 53 11 20 11 53 12 20Murray Hill 1:07 2:32 4:32 6:09 6:36 7:18 7:51 8:18 8:51 9:18 9:51 10:18 10:51 11:18 11:52 12:18 12:51 1:18 1:51 2:18 Murray Hill 2:51 3:18 3:51 4:18 4:51 5:18 5:51 6:20 6:53 7:20 7:53 8:20 8:53 9:20 9:53 10:20 10:53 11:20 11:53 12:20
Flushing Main Street 1:09 2:34 4:34 6:11 6:38 7:20 7:53 8:20 8:53 9:20 9:53 10:20 10:53 11:20 11:54 12:20 12:53 1:20 1:53 2:20 Flushing Main Street 2:53 3:20 3:53 4:20 4:53 5:20 5:53 6:22 6:55 7:22 7:55 8:22 8:55 9:22 9:55 10:22 10:55 11:22 11:55 12:22g g
Mets-Willets Point 1:11 2:36 4:36 6:14 6:40 7:22 7:55 8:22 8:55 9:22 9:55 10:23 10:55 11:22 11:56 12:22 12:55 1:22 1:55 2:22 Mets-Willets Point 2:55 3:22 3:55 4:22 4:55 5:22 5:55 6:24 6:57 7:24 7:57 8:24 8:57 9:24 9:57 10:24 10:57 11:24 11:57 12:24
Woodside  1:17  2:44  4:44  6:22  6:47  7:30  8:03  8:30  9:03  9:30  10:03  10:30  11:03  11:30  12:04  12:30  1:03  1:30  2:03  2:30 Woodside  3:03  3:30  4:03  4:30  5:03  5:30  6:03  6:30  7:03  7:30  8:03  8:30  9:04  9:30  10:03  10:30  11:03  11:30  12:03  12:30Woodside  1:17  2:44  4:44  6:22  6:47  7:30  8:03  8:30  9:03  9:30  10:03  10:30  11:03  11:30  12:04  12:30  1:03  1:30  2:03  2:30 Woodside  3:03  3:30  4:03  4:30  5:03  5:30  6:03  6:30  7:03  7:30  8:03  8:30  9:04  9:30  10:03  10:30  11:03  11:30  12:03  12:30
GRAND CENTRAL ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... 7:41 ...... 8:41 ...... 9:41 ...... 10:41 ...... 11:41 ...... 12:41 ...... 1:41 ...... 2:41 GRAND CENTRAL ...... 3:41 ...... 4:41 ...... 5:41 ...... 6:41 ...... 7:41 ...... 8:41 ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
PENN STATION 1:28 2:56 4:55 6:32 6:58 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:16 1:14 2:14 PENN STATION 3:14 4:14 5:14 6:14 7:14 8:14 9:16 9:41 10:14 10:41 11:14 11:41 12:14 12:41PENN STATION 1:28 2:56 4:55 6:32 6:58 ...... 8:14 ...... 9:14 ...... 10:14 ...... 11:14 ...... 12:16 ...... 1:14 ...... 2:14 ...... PENN STATION 3:14 ...... 4:14 ...... 5:14 ...... 6:14 ...... 7:14 ...... 8:14 ...... 9:16 9:41 10:14 10:41 11:14 11:41 12:14 12:41

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM
Train # Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Train # Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Train # 6301 Bus/ 

6303
Bus/ 
6305

Bus/ 
6307

Bus/ 
6311

Bus/ 
6413

Bus/ 
6313

Bus/ 
6415

Bus/ 
6315

Bus/ 
6417

Bus/ 
6317

Bus/ 
6419

Bus/ 
6319

Bus/ 
6421

Bus/ 
6321

Bus/ 
6423

Bus/ 
6351

Bus/ 
6451

Bus/ 
6353

Bus/ 
6453

Train # Bus/ 
6355

Bus/ 
6455

Bus/ 
6357

Bus/ 
6457

Bus/ 
6359

Bus/ 
6459

Bus/ 
6361 6461 6363 6463 6365 6465 6367 6393 6369 6395 6371 6397 6373 6399

For explanation, see For explanation, see

"Reference Notes." "Reference Notes."
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PMAM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

PORT WASHINGTON 12:40 V 1:36 V 3:36 V 5:13 V 5:40 V 6:22 V 6:55 V 7:22 V 7:55 V 8:22 V 8:55 V 9:22 V 9:55 V 10:22 V 10:56 V 11:22 V 11:55 V 12:22 V 12:55 V 1:22 PORT WASHINGTON V 1:55 V 2:22 V 2:55 V 3:22 V 3:55 V 4:22 V 4:55 5:53 6:26 6:53 7:26 7:53 8:26 8:53 9:26 9:54 10:26 10:53 11:26 11:53
Plandome 12:46 Plandome 5:59 6:32 6:59 7:32 7:59 8:32 8:59 9:32 10:00 10:32 10:59 11:32 11:59Plandome 12:46 ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... Plandome ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... 5:59 6:32 6:59 7:32 7:59 8:32 8:59 9:32 10:00 10:32 10:59 11:32 11:59
Manhasset 12:48 V 1:53 V 3:53 V 5:30 V 5:57 V 6:39 V 7:12 V 7:39 V 8:12 V 8:39 V 9:12 V 9:39 V 10:12 V 10:39 V 11:13 V 11:39 V 12:12 V 12:39 V 1:12 V 1:39 Manhasset V 2:12 V 2:39 V 3:12 V 3:39 V 4:12 V 4:39 V 5:12 6:01 6:34 7:01 7:34 8:01 8:34 9:01 9:34 10:02 10:34 11:01 11:34 12:01
G  N k (A i ) G  N k (A i )Great Neck (Arrive) 12:51 V 2:08 V 4:08 V 5:45 V 6:12 V 6:54 V 7:27 V 7:54 V 8:27 V 8:54 V 9:27 V 9:54 V 10:27 V 10:54 V 11:28 V 11:54 V 12:27 V 12:54 V 1:27 V 1:54 Great Neck (Arrive) V 2:27 V 2:54 V 3:27 V 3:54 V 4:27 V 4:54 V 5:27 ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
Great Neck (Leave) ...... 2:18 4:18 5:55 6:22 7:04 7:37 8:04 8:37 9:04 9:37 10:04 10:37 11:04 11:38 12:04 12:37 1:04 1:37 2:04 Great Neck (Leave) 2:37 3:04 3:37 4:04 4:37 5:04 5:37 6:04 6:37 7:04 7:37 8:04 8:37 9:04 9:37 10:05 10:37 11:04 11:37 12:04Great Neck (Leave) ...... 2:18 4:18 5:55 6:22 7:04 7:37 8:04 8:37 9:04 9:37 10:04 10:37 11:04 11:38 12:04 12:37 1:04 1:37 2:04 Great Neck (Leave) 2:37 3:04 3:37 4:04 4:37 5:04 5:37 6:04 6:37 7:04 7:37 8:04 8:37 9:04 9:37 10:05 10:37 11:04 11:37 12:04
Little Neck 12:54 2:21 4:21 5:58 6:25 7:07 7:40 8:07 8:40 9:07 9:40 10:07 10:40 11:07 11:41 12:07 12:40 1:07 1:40 2:07 Little Neck 2:40 3:07 3:40 4:07 4:40 5:07 5:40 6:07 6:40 7:07 7:40 8:07 8:40 9:07 9:40 10:08 10:40 11:07 11:40 12:07
Douglaston 12:56 2:23 4:23 6:00 6:27 7:09 7:42 8:09 8:42 9:09 9:42 10:09 10:42 11:09 11:43 12:09 12:42 1:09 1:42 2:09 Douglaston 2:42 3:09 3:42 4:09 4:42 5:09 5:42 6:09 6:42 7:09 7:42 8:09 8:42 9:09 9:42 10:10 10:42 11:09 11:42 12:09Douglaston 12:56 2:23 4:23 6:00 6:27 7:09 7:42 8:09 8:42 9:09 9:42 10:09 10:42 11:09 11:43 12:09 12:42 1:09 1:42 2:09 Douglaston 2:42 3:09 3:42 4:09 4:42 5:09 5:42 6:09 6:42 7:09 7:42 8:09 8:42 9:09 9:42 10:10 10:42 11:09 11:42 12:09
Bayside 12:58 2:25 4:25 6:02 6:29 7:11 7:44 8:11 8:44 9:11 9:44 10:11 10:44 11:11 11:45 12:11 12:44 1:11 1:44 2:11 Bayside 2:44 3:11 3:44 4:11 4:44 5:11 5:44 6:11 6:44 7:11 7:44 8:11 8:44 9:11 9:44 10:12 10:44 11:11 11:44 12:11
Auburndale 1:01 2:28 4:28 6:05 6:32 7:14 7:47 8:14 8:47 9:14 9:47 10:14 10:47 11:14 11:48 12:14 12:47 1:14 1:47 2:14 Auburndale 2:47 3:14 3:47 4:14 4:47 5:14 5:47 6:14 6:47 7:14 7:47 8:14 8:47 9:14 9:47 10:15 10:47 11:14 11:47 12:14Auburndale 1:01 2:28 4:28 6:05 6:32 7:14 7:47 8:14 8:47 9:14 9:47 10:14 10:47 11:14 11:48 12:14 12:47 1:14 1:47 2:14 Auburndale 2:47 3:14 3:47 4:14 4:47 5:14 5:47 6:14 6:47 7:14 7:47 8:14 8:47 9:14 9:47 10:15 10:47 11:14 11:47 12:14
Broadway 1:04 2:30 4:30 6:07 6:34 7:16 7:49 8:16 8:49 9:16 9:49 10:16 10:49 11:16 11:50 12:16 12:49 1:16 1:49 2:16 Broadway 2:49 3:16 3:49 4:16 4:49 5:16 5:49 6:17 6:50 7:17 7:50 8:17 8:50 9:17 9:50 10:17 10:50 11:17 11:50 12:17
M  Hill 1 07 2 32 4 32 6 09 6 36 7 18 7 51 8 18 8 51 9 18 9 51 10 18 10 51 11 18 11 52 12 18 12 51 1 18 1 51 2 18 M  Hill 2 51 3 18 3 51 4 18 4 51 5 18 5 51 6 20 6 53 7 20 7 53 8 20 8 53 9 20 9 53 10 20 10 53 11 20 11 53 12 20Murray Hill 1:07 2:32 4:32 6:09 6:36 7:18 7:51 8:18 8:51 9:18 9:51 10:18 10:51 11:18 11:52 12:18 12:51 1:18 1:51 2:18 Murray Hill 2:51 3:18 3:51 4:18 4:51 5:18 5:51 6:20 6:53 7:20 7:53 8:20 8:53 9:20 9:53 10:20 10:53 11:20 11:53 12:20
Flushing Main Street 1:09 2:34 4:34 6:11 6:38 7:20 7:53 8:20 8:53 9:20 9:53 10:20 10:53 11:20 11:54 12:20 12:53 1:20 1:53 2:20 Flushing Main Street 2:53 3:20 3:53 4:20 4:53 5:20 5:53 6:22 6:55 7:22 7:55 8:22 8:55 9:22 9:55 10:22 10:55 11:22 11:55 12:22g g
Mets-Willets Point 1:11 2:36 4:36 6:14 6:40 7:22 7:55 8:22 8:55 9:22 9:55 10:23 10:55 11:22 11:56 12:22 12:55 1:22 1:55 2:22 Mets-Willets Point 2:55 3:22 3:55 4:22 4:55 5:22 5:55 6:24 6:57 7:24 7:57 8:24 8:57 9:24 9:57 10:24 10:57 11:24 11:57 12:24
Woodside  1:17  2:44  4:44  6:22  6:47  7:30  8:03  8:30  9:03  9:30  10:03  10:30  11:03  11:30  12:04  12:30  1:03  1:30  2:03  2:30 Woodside  3:03  3:30  4:03  4:30  5:03  5:30  6:03  6:30  7:03  7:30  8:03  8:30  9:04  9:30  10:03  10:30  11:03  11:30  12:03  12:30Woodside  1:17  2:44  4:44  6:22  6:47  7:30  8:03  8:30  9:03  9:30  10:03  10:30  11:03  11:30  12:04  12:30  1:03  1:30  2:03  2:30 Woodside  3:03  3:30  4:03  4:30  5:03  5:30  6:03  6:30  7:03  7:30  8:03  8:30  9:04  9:30  10:03  10:30  11:03  11:30  12:03  12:30
GRAND CENTRAL ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... 7:41 ...... 8:41 ...... 9:41 ...... 10:41 ...... 11:41 ...... 12:41 ...... 1:41 ...... 2:41 GRAND CENTRAL ...... 3:41 ...... 4:41 ...... 5:41 ...... 6:41 ...... 7:41 ...... 8:41 ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
PENN STATION 1:28 2:56 4:55 6:32 6:58 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:16 1:14 2:14 PENN STATION 3:14 4:14 5:14 6:14 7:14 8:14 9:16 9:41 10:14 10:41 11:14 11:41 12:14 12:41PENN STATION 1:28 2:56 4:55 6:32 6:58 ...... 8:14 ...... 9:14 ...... 10:14 ...... 11:14 ...... 12:16 ...... 1:14 ...... 2:14 ...... PENN STATION 3:14 ...... 4:14 ...... 5:14 ...... 6:14 ...... 7:14 ...... 8:14 ...... 9:16 9:41 10:14 10:41 11:14 11:41 12:14 12:41

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM
Train # Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Train # Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Bus/ Train # 6301 Bus/ 

6303
Bus/ 
6305

Bus/ 
6307

Bus/ 
6311

Bus/ 
6413

Bus/ 
6313

Bus/ 
6415

Bus/ 
6315

Bus/ 
6417

Bus/ 
6317

Bus/ 
6419

Bus/ 
6319

Bus/ 
6421

Bus/ 
6321

Bus/ 
6423

Bus/ 
6351

Bus/ 
6451

Bus/ 
6353

Bus/ 
6453

Train # Bus/ 
6355

Bus/ 
6455

Bus/ 
6357

Bus/ 
6457

Bus/ 
6359

Bus/ 
6459

Bus/ 
6361 6461 6363 6463 6365 6465 6367 6393 6369 6395 6371 6397 6373 6399

(Continued)


